BOX ASSIGNMENTS

Washington, D.C. 20231

RDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

PATENTS ONLY

ts and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy there	ts and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document or copy there
---	--------------------	--

APR 2 6 2001		Patent and Trademark Office				
	101695380 Ints and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.					
TRADEMA	Submission Type	2. Name of Conveying Party(ies):				
& PRADEM	New \	YANG, Woo-Seok				
	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	RYUN, Deuk-Soo				
	Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #					
	Corrective Document					
	Reel # Frame #	Additional Name(s) of conveying party(s) attached? Yes X No				
	Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	4. Nature of conveyance:				
	Name: Hyundai Electronics Industries Co., Ltd.	X Assignment Merger				
	Street Address: San 136-1 Ami-Ri, Bubal-Eub, Kyoungki-Do	Security Agreement Change of Name				
	City: Ichon-Shi State/Country: Korea Zip: 467-860	Other:				
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No	Execution Date: <u>04202001</u>				
	5. Application number(s) or patent number(s):					
}	If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation,				
ļ	X the first execution date of the application is : 0420200	1				
}	X the filing date of the application is: 12262000					
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 09746928	B. Patent No.(s)				
	6 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:	7. Number of applications and patents 1				
1	CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136	9. Tatal foo /27 CER 3.41) \$ 40.00				
j	or JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN, PLLC	8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Ì	400 Seventh Street, N.W.	X Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized				
	Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666	to be charged to deposit account 06-1358.				
	Attorney Docket No. P66211US0					
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
	10. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Yoon S. Harn/45,307 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signature Total number of pages excluding cover sheet: -1-					
	Total number of pages excluding cover shoet.					

JPH&S 103-11/99

PATENT REEL: 011729 FRAME: 0487

000005 09746928 40.00

	OMITED ON	With At CHIEFING	. Madianuscii i	
(1-6) Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	ANG, WOO-SECK		
		YUN, DEUK-SOO		
	(3)	1		
	(4)		1	
	(5)			
	(4) 			
	(6)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	to each of 1	ideration of the sum of one of the undersigned, the receipt free(s) to assign, transfer and	ollar (\$1.00), and other good a and sufficiency of which a set over to	nd valuable considerations paid a hareby acknowledged, the
	(7) HYUN	DAI ELECTRONICS IN	DUSTRIES CO., LTD.	
(T) insert Name of assignee	1		1	
	(8) of Sa	n 136-1, Ami-ri, Buba	l-eub, Ichon-shi, Ky	oungki-do, 467-860,
(8) Insert Address of Assignee	Rei	public of Korea		
(9) Insert Legal Entity and State	(9) a <u>C</u>	orporation	of Rep	ublic of Korea
or Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)	terrilories,	dependencies and possessions,		
and the second s	(10) METHO	D FOR MANUFACTUR	RING A SEMICONDUC	TOR MEMORY
(10) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	DEVIC	E INCORPORATING	A CAPACITOR THEY	REIN
1 orașii rapiioatori irainae			xuted an application for patent in	
(11) Insert Date of Signing of			ed on <u>Décember 26,</u>	2000 (and assigned
Application, or filing date and Serial No., if known		09/746,928		
1) The undersigned agree(s)	to execute all paper	s necessary in connection with	h this application and any cor	xinuing or divisional applications
hereof and also to execute separate 2) The understaned agree(s)				
application or any continuing or divis	ional applications th	ereof and to cooperate with t	he Assignee in every way pos	sible in obtaining evidence and
joing forward with such interference.	execute al papers	and documents and perform	any act which may be necessa	ary in connection with daims or
provisions of the international Union i	or Protection of Indu	surial Property or similar agree	ments.	alid United States patent to the
4) The undersigned agree(s) to	perform all anima	tive sicis which may be reco-	daily to dotton a State of a .	alid United States patent to the
Assignee. 5) The undersigned hereby aut	horize(s) and request	(s) the Commissioner of Pater	ts and Trademarks to issue an	y and all Letters Patents of the
5) The undersigned hereby aut United States resulting from this appliand hereby covenants that he has t	hev have hill right.	th convey the entire interest h	erein assigned, and that he has	(they have) not executed, and
6) The undersigned hereby gra	ngs) the lear little of		or desirable in order to comp	ly with the rules of the United
States Patent and Trademark Office f	or recordation of this	document.	ersigned name(s).	
in witness whereof, executed b	A fue nuceignAnen or	1 die antoloj opponio	Sout	(SEAL)
DateApril 20, 2001	Name of Inventor	YANG, WOO-SEOK typed name		Peru (SEAL)
		PYUN DEUK-SOO	Dankson	typen (SEAL)
Date April 20, 2001	_Name of Inventor	typed name		(SEAL)
Date	_Name of Inventor	typed name		(SEAL)
Date	_Name of Inventor	typed name		(SEAL)
Date	_Name of Inventor	typed name		(SEAL)
Date	Name of Inventor	hmed name		
			Outpo Concul if signed al	orgad, or a Notary public i
This assignment sho domestically signed. If not, then	ould preferably being the execution by	signed before a United the inventor(s) should be wi	tnessed by at least two with	proad, or a Notary public increases who sign here:
A additional inventor's name	and signatures f	n a Witness Bong, S	u⊢Yeon <u>Dw</u>	of you you
A additional inventor's name separate sheet.	e and aiAustrice	Wimess Hyun, K	yung-Yeol Hu	in, Kyung Fran
	h	i. }		·- V
	1 1	ON, PRICE, HOLN	AN & STERN	
	JACOBS	THE SEVIETO BUILD	1140	
	4	" WOO SEVENTH STREET	, N.VV.	
JPH&S 12/93	i	WASHINGTON, D.C.		
Q1 11 m = 1 m m				

RECORDED: 04/26/2001

PATENT REEL: 011729 FRAME: 0488